
ZZ68.6 Carver's Gap
At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 L 4 Halls Chapel Rd
4.3 S 1 Blue Rock Rd
5.4 L 1.7 State Rd 1152
7 R 0.2 Sycamore Cir
7.2 L 0.4 US-19E W
7.7 R 0.5 Old Nc 80
8.1 R 10.3 NC-80 N
18.5 L 0.4 NC-226A/?NC-80 N
18.8 R 1 Duck Branch Rd
19.8 L 0.7 NC-226 N
20.6 L 0.5 S Mitchell Ave
21.1 L >.1 S North Carolina 226
21.1 S 12.8 NC-261 N
33.9 S 15.8 TN-143 N
49.6 L 0.5 Snow Hill Road
50.1 L >.1 Crimson Laurel Way
50.1 R 0.5 Snow Creek Road
50.6 R 4.2 Snow Creek Road
54.8 L 0.5 NC 80
55.3 L 0.4 Arbuckle Road
55.7 R 0.3 Arbuckle Road
56 S 2 Arbuckle Road
57.9 L 0.7 US 19E
58.6 R 5 Crabtree Road
63.6 R 2.5 Chestnut Mountain Road
66.1 L 0.6 Seven Ridge Road
66.7 L 0.3 Seven Mile Ridge Road
66.9 L 2.5 Seven Mile Ridge Road
69.4 R >.1 Halls Chapel Road

End of Ride
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